Document Number: 51056 For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 05-May-11 See also Application Notes: www.vishay.com/doc?51001 and www.vishay.com/doc?52029 1
P30L
Vishay Sfernice
Long Life Potentiometer - 2 Million Cycles
Heavy Duty - Cermet
Fully Sealed
This document is subject to change without notice.

during 6 h
± 0.1 % ± 0.2 % -
ORDERING INFORMATION (Part Number)
MODEL BUSHING OPTION SHAFT RESISTANCE CODE/TOLERANCE
CODE/TAPER
SPECIAL
NUMBER
P30L L =
M10 x 0.75
M = Panel
sealed
M10 x 0.75
0 = None
E = With
locating
peg (for
M bushing
only)
L = LPRP
Diameter Length
End Shaft
Shape
Ohmic Value Tolerance Taper
(If applicable)
Given by
Vishay
for custom
design
F = Ø 6 mm
AP =
Custom
shaft
For L bushing
G = 16 mm
L = 25 mm
R = 50 mm
For M bushing
D = 13 mm
J = 22 mm
P = 47 mm
R = Round
On request:
S = Slotted
D = Custom
end shaft
F = Flatted
102 = 1 k
502 = 5 k
103 = 10 k
503 = 50 k
M = 20 % A =
Linear
L =
Logarithmic
F = Inverse
clockwise
logarithmic
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION (for information only)
P30L L 0 FGR 10K 20 % A BO10 e3
MODEL BUSHING OPTION SHAFT VALUE TOLERANCE TAPER SPECIAL PACKAGING SPECIAL SPECIAL LEAD
(Pb)-FREE
L 0 F G R 1 0 M0P L3 3 A
Document Number: 91000  www.vishay.com
Revision: 11-Mar-11 1